
 
Ocean View 2023-2024 VARSITY Boys’ Basketball Schedule 

 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME 

Mon – Sat 11/13 – 11/18 Jim Harris Classic Ocean View TBA 

Tuesday  11/21 Chavez Ocean View 1:00 PM 

Tuesday 11/28 Magnolia Science 

Academy 

Magnolia Science 

Academy 

4:00 PM 

Saturday  12/2 Hueneme Ocean View 1:00 PM 

Tuesday 12/5 Sherman Indian Sherman Indian 7:30 PM 

Friday 12/8 Eastside Christian Eastside Christian 5:00 PM 

Monday 12/11 Verbum Dei 

Jesuit 

Ocean View 6:00 PM 

Thur-Sat 12/14 – 12/16 Loara Tourn Loara TBA 

Friday 12/22 Avalon Avalon 6:00 PM 

Wed-Fri 12/27-12/30 Desert Holiday 

Classic 

Palm Desert TBA 

Wednesday  Jan 3 Katella  Ocean View 6:30 PM 

Friday Jan 5 Godinez Godinez 6:30 PM 

Tuesday Jan 9 Segerstrom Segerstrom 6:30 PM 

Friday Jan 12 Garden Grove Ocean View 6:30 PM 

Tuesday Jan 16 Westminster Ocean View 6:30 PM 

Friday Jan 19 Katella Katella 6:30 PM 

Tuesday Jan 23 Godinez Ocean View 6:30 PM 

Friday Jan 26 Segerstrom  Ocean View 6:30 PM 

Tuesday Jan 30 Garden Grove Garden Grove 6:30 PM 

Thursday Feb 1 Westminster Westminster 6:30 PM 

 
 

WWW.OVBOYSBASKETBALL .COM 


